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Price

31.25 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.43% (0.44)

NL0013654783
PRX

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

80,575 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

31.575 EUR
31.88 EUR
31.25 EUR
30.81 EUR

31.65793 EUR
1,605
50,810.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844004,215775226,226233741,257632375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=267658417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=267658417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b554175a88c60b35d75da40e5e6f086edb0bbb8f68ef2da06e39732430447eba&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d21e245223367ec25&time=1714341951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a905f324e6adb8a39452ed1daeef2570ca1ce72cdb7228bf6a619b50989cd943&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d84d5eade22b102b9&time=1714341951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1cbd717932df5a814b8572f91f5c11e2e157b0ad00704afd15abcd2a561cfa6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b37a3b1baf168b40a&time=1714341951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e67ae352678bc3312715d3c48e74ed35c8538b017caeefb1059a92b49f6830a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84a61d81b5786263d&time=1714341951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfee1a2f75977f50dd232d9449c23ed9288d2db9e7124f55cedccadc7f51c80b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=127c85ad49d532e27&time=1714341951&tool=RSC

PROSUS N.V.

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:54

Price
31.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.43% (0.44)

ISIN NL0013654783
Symbol PRX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 80,575 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.575 EUR
High 31.88 EUR
Low 31.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.81 EUR
VWAP 31.65793 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,605
Trading volume 50,810.98
Number of trades 15
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.64% +2.01% -26.16%
Perf (abs.) +5.13 +0.62 -11.07
Beta 1.47 1.53 1.51
Volatility 34.66 33.30 45.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PROSUS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

31.25 EUR

31.595 EUR

31.77 EUR

31.675 EUR

31.05 EUR

31.88 EUR (2024/04/26
25.24 EUR (2024/01/22
33.30 EUR (2023/07/28
23.85 EUR (2023/12/22

30.77 EUR (4,968
29.00 EUR (2,415
28.30 EUR (3,439

)
)
)
29.07 EUR (3,502)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 15

0.00 3

0.31 103

0.00 60

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267658417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524236

PROSUS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04117

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:00

09:36

17:10

17:35

17:35

09:32

21:50

31.405 EUR 0.00

31.06 EUR 0.00

31.69 EUR 0.00

31.80 EUR 0.01

30.895 USD 0.01

- 0.00

31.625 EUR 96.78

31.605 EUR 0.00

31.775 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306679514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267823461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266889132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269020899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267438563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658416

PROSUS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

S

prosus

Contact Details
PROSUS NV

Taurusavenue 105-15 - 2132 LS Hoofddorp
Telefon: +31-23-569-23-00

Fax: +

E-mail: communications@prosus.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ervin Tu Chairman of Managing
Aileen Member of Executive

Basil Member of Executive

Board
O'Toole Committee
Sgourdos Committee

David Tudor Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacobus Petrus
Bekker

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

Debra Meyer
Rachel Jafta

Craig Enenstein
Francis
Lehlohonolo Letele
Hendrik du Toit
Jacobus Stofberg
Manisha Girotra
Mark Sorour
Roberto Oliveira de
Lima

Sharmistha Dubey
Stephan Pacak

Vasileios Sgourdos

Ying Xu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@prosus.com
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